 118 v2.2 / Modification rights reserved EE355
The compact EE355 sensor measures dew point temperature
(Td) down to -60 °C (-76 °F) at pressure up to 80 bar (1 160 psi).
Besides Td, the sensor supplies also frost point temperature (Tf)
and volume concentration (Wv) data and is ideal for monitoring
compressed air networks and industrial drying processes.
Functionality and Reliability
The small size, robust stainless steel enclosure and wettable

Modbus configuration adapter HA011013 Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
Ordering Information
Order example
EE355-PA1AC0SAH20
Pressure-tight screw connection:	 G 1/2" ISO thread
Output: 	 Dew point temperature Td [°C]
Scale on analouge output:	 4 - 20 mA = -60...20 °C Td
Measured value unit:	 Metric [°C]
1
3
2
Sampling Cells
Basic Sampling Cell
The basic sampling cell is suitable for the pressure range 0...64 bar
(0...928 psi). It allows for easy installation of the dew point sensor into an
existing or self-constructed sampling system.
	 ISO 	 NPT
1 = 	G 1/2" or 	 1/2"
2 = 	G 1/4" or 	 1/4"
3 = 	G 1/4" or 	 1/4"
Sampling Cell with Quick Connector and Bleed Screw
The sampling cell is optimized for the pressure range 0...10 bar (0...145 psi).
The air flow can be adjusted with the bleed screw. The G ½" ISO version
features a quick connector suitable for standard DN7.2 connection, which
allows for the sampling cell to be mounted and removed without process
interruption.
1
2
3
1 = G 1/2" ISO
2 = Bleed screw
3 = Quick connector
1 = 1/2" NPT
2 = Bleed screw
3 = 1/4" NPT
Sampling Cell for Atmospheric Dew Point
The sampling cell is optimized for measuring the athmospheric dew point
temperature of compressed air with pressure range 0...10 bar (0...145 psi). It
features a quick connector suitable for standard DN7.2 air connection, which
allows for the sampling cell to be mounted and removed without process
interruption. The pressure in the sampling cell can be adjusted via the needle
valve.
1
2
3
1
2
1 = G 1/2" ISO
2 = Quick connector
HA050103 ISO
HA050105 NPT
HA050102
HA050107